Darrington Elementary - A PreX-8 School

December 15, 2016

Upcoming Events
Friday, Dec. 16 ~ Musical Program &
RAD Assembly 1:30
Monday, Dec. 19 - Monday, Jan. 2
Winter Break
Tuesday, Jan. 3 School Resumes

Kindergarten Field Trip

Friday, Jan. 6 K Forest Friday

Wednesday, Jan. 11 Early Release

Thursday, Jan. 12 Family CLEAR Event

at Sno-Isle Library 3:00

Monday, Jan. 16 No School MLK Jr Day

Thursday, Jan. 19 Family Engagement

Night

Friday, Jan. 20 K Forest Friday

Thursday, Jan. 26 End of Semester
]RAD Assembly 1:50

Friday, Jan. 27 No School Teacher

Workday

Emergency School Closures/Late Starts
You may sign up for notifications through
FlashAlert. Information will also be shared
through the local news channels.

Please make sure emergency contact
information is updated. We can only release
students to people on the emergency list.
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. Contact Information:
. Tracy Franke: tfranke@dsd.k12.wa.us

Dianne Green: dgreen2@dsd.k12.wa.us
District Website: www.dsd.k12.wa.us
Elementary Website:

www.darringtonelementaryschool.com

Winter
Celebration

Friday, December 16 1:30
Elementary GYm

Come join us for performances by the
music and band classes.

Winter Vacation

Monday, December 19 through Monday, January 2
School Resumes on Tuesday,
January 3rd

Remember ~ the weeks with only 4 days have full day
Wednesday

Go to Sno-Isle Library to check out the events they
have planned for Winter Break.
Also, there is a community event on Saturday, Dec.
17 at Mansford Grange from 9:00- 5:00
And
Santa's Can-to-Cane Exchange December 20™ 5:00
Call City Hall for more information




